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Sponsorship DeckSponsorship Deck
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W W W . V I R T U A L A S S I S T A N T S B R U N C H . C O MW W W . V I R T U A L A S S I S T A N T S B R U N C H . C O M

2K+

W E B S I T E  &
P O D C A S T  H I T S

5K+
I N S T A G R A M
F O L L O W E R S
C O M B I N E D

200+
C O M M U N I T Y  

M E M B E R S

About
V I R T U A L

A S S I S T A N T S
B R U N C H  C L U B

Nirlande Singleton is the Host & Curator of Virtual Assistants
Brunch (VAB), a private social brunch club and professional
network in Orlando, Florida created to propel Virtual Assistants
forward in business and life. VAB is a community that provides
ambitious Virtual Assistants —across niches and stages of
business —with support, mentorship, experiences & resources to
reach their success. Your sponsorship is an investment in our
“Vision” for the future of the VA industry. Becoming a sponsor at
our very worthy event will increase your business exposure and
can likely increase your sales. This event will include workshops
in Personal and Business Development, expert Speakers and
Industry leaders, a curated box brunch and activities for guests..



CONNECTCONNECT
@ v i r t u a l a s s i s t a n t s b r u n c h@ v i r t u a l a s s i s t a n t s b r u n c h

  Moments from our very first Vision Slayers ConferenceMoments from our very first Vision Slayers Conference
in Orlando, Florida on March 14, 2020. Whether you'rein Orlando, Florida on March 14, 2020. Whether you're

here to start your VA business, get support or simply joinhere to start your VA business, get support or simply join
us for brunch, we are happy to have you at our table.us for brunch, we are happy to have you at our table.

  
  

(+1) 321-312-0632
hello@virtualassistantsbrunch.com
www.virtualassistantsbrunch.com

2k+5k+

Connect. Collaborate. Learn. ShopConnect. Collaborate. Learn. Shop  



Gold $100Gold $100

Full page ad in our ProgramFull page ad in our Program

5 minute video presentation to introduce your5 minute video presentation to introduce your

product or services (recorded)product or services (recorded)  

1 All-access ticket to the event1 All-access ticket to the event

A private breakout room participants will join toA private breakout room participants will join to

view your product and make purchasesview your product and make purchases

Named as the Platinum Sponsor of the eventNamed as the Platinum Sponsor of the event

Hyperlink to your website from oursHyperlink to your website from ours  

Opportunity to place your company “swag’ inOpportunity to place your company “swag’ in

our curated gift box to all conferenceour curated gift box to all conference

attendeesattendees

Social Media marketing promotion pre-Social Media marketing promotion pre-

conference (solo)conference (solo)

Half page ad in our ProgramHalf page ad in our Program

2 minute video presentation to introduce2 minute video presentation to introduce

your product or services (recorded)your product or services (recorded)

Named as the Presenting Sponsor of theNamed as the Presenting Sponsor of the

eventevent  

Hyperlink to your website from oursHyperlink to your website from ours  

Opportunity to place your companyOpportunity to place your company

“swag’ in our curated gift box to all“swag’ in our curated gift box to all

conference attendeesconference attendees  

Social Media marketing promotion pre-Social Media marketing promotion pre-

conference (in 2's)conference (in 2's)

Business card size ad in our Program

Special thank you for participating in

our event 

Hyperlink to your website from ours 

Opportunity to place your company

“swag’ in our curated gift box to all

conference attendees

Social Media marketing promotion

pre-conference (grouped)
Email us at hello@virtualassistantsbunch.com for an invoice

Subject line: Event Sponsorship

Platinum $200Platinum $200

PackagesPackages
S U P P O R T  T H E  V I S I O NS U P P O R T  T H E  V I S I O N   

Silver $25Silver $25  



FULL PAGE AD
R O L E / T I T L E

YOUR BUSINESS NAME HERE

W W W . Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M
H E L L O @ Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M

Send us a short business bio
telling us a little bit about you and
your product. We will need your
full name, email address, phone
number, business location
(optional), website URL, photo of
you, your products or your logo,
short bio and contact information  



1/2 PAGE AD

G O L D  S P O N S O R S

BUSINESS #1
C O N T A C T  I N F O

W W W . Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M
H E L L O @ Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M

 
S H O R T  B I O

BUSINESS #2
C O N T A C T  I N F O

W W W . Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M
H E L L O @ Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M

 
S H O R T  B I O



BIZ CARD SIZE AD 
G O L D  S P O N S O R S

BUSINESS #2
C O N T A C T  I N F O

W W W . Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M
H E L L O @ Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M

BUSINESS #1
C O N T A C T  I N F O

W W W . Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M
H E L L O @ Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M

BUSINESS #3
C O N T A C T  I N F O

W W W . Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M
H E L L O @ Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M

BUSINESS #4
C O N T A C T  I N F O

W W W . Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M
H E L L O @ Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M

BUSINESS #5
C O N T A C T  I N F O

W W W . Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M
H E L L O @ Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M

BUSINESS #6
C O N T A C T  I N F O

W W W . Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M
H E L L O @ Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M

BUSINESS #7
C O N T A C T  I N F O

W W W . Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M
H E L L O @ Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M

BUSINESS #8
C O N T A C T  I N F O

W W W . Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M
H E L L O @ Y O U R D O M A I N . C O M


